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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-LUP1520 Reduced Reclamation Security Teleconference 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Dec 11, 2018 at 8:20 AM
To: Karyn Lewis <k.lewis@mandalayresources.com>, b.labatte@mandalayresources.com, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)"
<ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Bachellier, Lisa (AADNC/AANDC)" <lisa.bachellier@canada.ca>, spencer.dewar@canada.ca,
kugluktuk@kitikmeothto.ca
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

 

The following are par�cipants for this morning's teleconference 

 

Kugluktuk Angonia�t Associa�on 

Kevin Klengenberg 

CIRNAC Par�cipants: 

Ian Parsons 
Lisa Bachellier 
Gerd Wiatzka (Consultant) 
Charles Gravelle (Consultant) 
Spencer Dewar (Possible) 

Lupin Mines Inc.

Karyn Lewis, Lupin Mines Incorporated 
Dominic Dunn - Mandalay Resources (Owner of Lupin Mines Incorporated) 
Belinda Labatte - Mandalay Resources (Owner of Lupin Mines Incorporated) 
Ken Bocking - Golder Associates 
Dionne Filiatrault- Golder Associates 
Sara Wilkins - Stantec 
Alvin Tong - Stantec 
Jim McKinley - Stantec 
Dave Hohnstein - LMI Consultant 
Christine Knowbel - Legal Counsel 

Regards,
 
Richard
 



12/11/2018 Nunavut Water Board Mail - 2AM-LUP1520 Reduced Reclamation Security Teleconference

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=6a382f141f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-4639811298610049841&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-463981129… 2/2

 


